International Economic
Negotiations
Modelsverses Rd

Victor Kremenyuk and Gunnar Jostedt, editors

A Book Prepared by the Processes oi International
Negotiations (PIN) Project at the International
Ingtitute for Applied Systems Analysis (IIASA)

Edward Elgar
Cheltenham, UK ¢ Northampton, MA, USA

International Institute for Applied Systems Analysis
Laxenburg, Austria



Ligt of figures
Ligt of tables

Preface

Acknowledgments

Contributors

PARTI: INTRODUCTION

1 International Economic Negotiation:
Research Tasks and Approaches
Victor Kremenyuk, Gunnar Jostedt, and 1. WilliamZartman

PART Il: CASE STUDIES
Section 1; Direct | nvestment S

2 Negotiation Between the French Government and the

Walt Disney Company Regarding Creation of Euro Disney
Geoffrey Fink

3 Negotiation on Joint Ventures in China
Guy Olivier Faure

4 Renegotiation of the VALCO Agreement in Ghana:
Contribution to a Theoretical Interpretation
Akilagpa Sawyerr

Section 2: M acroeconomic | ssues

5 Understanding Nigeria's Economic Reform Experience:
An Application of Negotiation Theory
Bright E. Okogu

Vii

viii

Xi

Xiii

29

35

65

99
117

119



Vi Contents

Section 3: Financial and Monetary |ssues

6 Reorganization of Commercial Debt: Negotiations between
Poland and the London Club (1981-1994)
Czestaw Mesjasz

7 Snakein the Tunnel: Monetary Negotiations in the European Union

1. William Zartman and Lynn Wagner
Section 4: Trade Issues

8 The Uruguay Round Negotiations on Services: Economic Basis,
Political Outcome
Anders Ahnlid

9 Negotiations on Setting Up a Common Trade Regime in the
Commonwealth of Independent States
Maria G. Vlasova '

10 Silicon for the Masses: How AT&T Licensed its Intellectual
Property in the 1970s to Facilitate the Development of a
Worldwide Semiconductor Industry
Robert E. Kerwin and Richard A. DeFelice

11 The NAFTA Negotiation: Economic and Negotiation Perspectives
Gilbert R. Winhamand Annie M. Finn

12 Market Conditions and International Economic Negotiation:
Japan and the United States in 1971
John S. Odell

PART Ill: ANALYSIS

13 The Economic Approach to International Negotiation
Robert Neugeboren

14 Negotiation Analysis Perspective in International Economic
Negotiation
/. William Zartman

15 How Does Economic Theory Interrelate with Negotiation Analysis
for the Understanding of International Economic Negotiation?
Gunnar Jostedt

Conclusion
References and Sources

Index

141

143

167

179

181

203

229

245

265

299

303

317

329
343
347
369



